
Day Date Time
Session 

Type Number of Seats per Session 
Friday 1/12/2024 10:30 AM Remote 15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for remote sessions

Friday 1/19/2024 10:30 AM Remote 15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for remote sessions

Thursday 1/25/2024 9:00 AM In-Person 15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for In-Person sessions

Friday 1/26/2024 10:30 AM Remote 15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for remote sessions

Thursday 2/8/2024 9:00 AM In-Person 15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for In-Person sessions

Friday 2/9/2024 10:30 AM Remote 15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for remote sessions

Thursday 2/15/2024 10:30 AM Remote 15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for remote sessions

Friday 2/16/2024 10:30 AM Remote 15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for remote sessions

Thursday 2/22/2024 9:00 AM In-Person 15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for In-Person sessions

Friday 2/23/2024 10:30 AM Remote 15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for remote sessions

Thursday 2/29/2024 10:30 AM Remote 15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for remote sessions

Thursday 3/7/2024 9:00 AM In-Person 15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for In-Person sessions

Friday 3/8/2024 10:30 AM Remote 15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for remote sessions

Thursday 3/21/2023 10:30 AM Remote 15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for remote sessions

Friday 3/22/2024 10:30 AM Remote 15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for remote sessions

Thursday 3/28/2024 9:00 AM In-Person 15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for In-Person sessions

Thursday 4/11/2024 9:00 AM In-Person 15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for In-Person sessions

Friday 4/12/2024 10:30 AM Remote 15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for remote sessions

Thursday 4/18/2024 10:30 AM Remote 15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for remote sessions

Friday 4/19/2024 10:30 AM Remote 15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for remote sessions

Thursday 4/25/2024 9:00 AM In-Person 15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for In-Person sessions

Thursday 5/9/2024 9:00 AM In-Person 15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for In-Person sessions

Friday 5/10/2024 10:30 AM Remote 15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for remote sessions

Thursday 5/16/2024 10:30 AM Remote 15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for remote sessions

Friday 5/17/2024 10:30 AM Remote 15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for remote sessions

Thursday 5/23/2024 9:00 AM In-Person 15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for In-Person sessions

Friday 5/24/2024 10:30 AM Remote 15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for remote sessions

Tuesday 5/28/2024 10:30 AM Remote 15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for remote sessions

Thursday 5/30/2024 9:00 AM In-Person 15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for In-Person sessions

Friday 5/31/2024 10:30 AM Remote 15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for remote sessions

TEAS Testing Dates for Spring 2024


